
Back
Number

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Catches
(Tot.)

Catches
best session

Classification
by sector

Note

4

15

16

7

3

17

12

5

13

14

2

1

10

6

8

11

9

VOROBIEV Alexander

LIPINSKI Andrzej

RIZEA Cristian

KUK Željko

HORNAK Peter

MUIN Giacomo

KOLDYCHEVSKY Nikolay

BOYADZHIEV Lyubomir

CIRCENIS Ugis

FERNANDES Fernando

LASTRIC Petar

CALU Morgan

TIBULCO Taras

POTYLYTSKYI Denis

DENNIS David

CEPELÁK Tomáš

GYVANYAM Bat

Russia

Poland

Romania

Croatia

Slovakia

Italy

Belarus

Bulgaria

Latvia

Portugal

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Moldova

Ukraine

Ireland

Czech Republic

Mongolia

24.5

27.0

28.0

29.0

29.5

30.0

30.5

30.5

32.0

32.0

32.5

34.5

42.5

48.0

51.0

52.0

58.5

4.5 - 14.5 - 2 - 3.5

12 - 5.5 - 8 - 1.5

14.5 - 1 - 2 - 10.5

1 - 5.5 - 16 - 6.5

9 - 2 - 4 - 14.5

2 - 9 - 12.5 - 6.5

4.5 - 3.5 - 8 - 14.5

3 - 9 - 8 - 10.5

10 - 3.5 - 8 - 10.5

14.5 - 9 - 2 - 6.5

11 - 7 - 8 - 6.5

6.5 - 16.5 - 8 - 3.5

8 - 12 - 8 - 14.5

13 - 12 - 12.5 - 10.5

17 - 16.5 - 16 - 1.5

6.5 - 14.5 - 14 - 17

16 - 12 - 16 - 14.5

26

22

27

30

24

26

25

24

22

17

20

20

19

13

7

16

7

14

8

15

21

11

17

14

15

10

6

9

13

12

6

5

13

3

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
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Back
Number

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Catches
(Tot.)

Catches
best session

Classification
by sector

Note

1

3

5

15

2

13

14

9

11

17

4

16

12

7

8

6

10

HOLLY Lukas

KOSTADINOV Fodor

MATIJAŠIC Mario

FERRO Andrea

SHANIN Alexey

KOWALSKI Daniel

BUZATU Sabin

HLAVÁC Oto

DZILNA Igors

KRAJIŠNIK Igor

MITIURICH Roman

BONTEMPELLI Tom

MARINHO Abel

NAMNANDORJ Chinbat

COJOCARI Alexandru

RUTHERFORD Colin

ROZIN Alexandr

Slovakia

Bulgaria

Croatia

Italy

Russia

Poland

Romania

Czech Republic

Latvia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Ukraine

France

Portugal

Mongolia

Moldova

Ireland

Belarus

13.0

15.5

17.5

19.0

22.0

22.5

29.0

32.0

36.0

39.0

44.0

47.0

51.5

54.5

55.5

56.0

58.0

3 - 5 - 3 - 2

1 - 6.5 - 2 - 6

4 - 2 - 5.5 - 6

8.5 - 3.5 - 1 - 6

2 - 3.5 - 5.5 - 11

6 - 6.5 - 4 - 6

8.5 - 1 - 13.5 - 6

10.5 - 8 - 7.5 - 6

15.5 - 9.5 - 10 - 1

10.5 - 15 - 7.5 - 6

13.5 - 9.5 - 10 - 11

6 - 15 - 10 - 16

12 - 15 - 13.5 - 11

15.5 - 12 - 13.5 - 13.5

6 - 17 - 16.5 - 16

17 - 12 - 13.5 - 13.5

13.5 - 12 - 16.5 - 16

33

43

32

31

35

25

26

19

14

16

12

14

12

8

11

5

7

15

27

14

10

20

11

12

9

5

9

5

11

8

4

11

2

5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
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Back
Number

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Catches
(Tot.)

Catches
best session

Classification
by sector

Note

2

1

16

5

7

10

14

4

3

15

11

6

12

9

17

8

13

FORBAK Martin

HADŽIMEŠIC Amer

HERRMANN Arno

OVELKO Anton

GORNY Jacek

CEPELÁK Michal

MAZUR Sebastian

BON Eugeni

ZHDANOV Sergey

POPESCU Cristian

SEDAKOV Eugeni

KUZMIC Hrvoje

EGLITIS Ainars

CIJ Igor

SEGUIN Jeremy

NOOV Ariunbayar

CARMO José

Slovakia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

Ukraine

Ireland

Czech Republic

Poland

Bulgaria

Russia

Romania

Belarus

Croatia

Latvia

Moldova

France

Mongolia

Portugal

12.0

14.5

16.0

25.0

25.5

30.5

31.5

36.5

36.5

40.0

42.5

43.0

43.5

46.5

52.5

57.0

59.0

2.5 - 2.5 - 1 - 6

1 - 5 - 6.5 - 2

4 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 6

5.5 - 8.5 - 5 - 6

7 - 1 - 2 - 15.5

8.5 - 12.5 - 6.5 - 3

8.5 - 8.5 - 3.5 - 11

2.5 - 8.5 - 10 - 15.5

11.5 - 4 - 10 - 11

11.5 - 12.5 - 10 - 6

10 - 12.5 - 14 - 6

13.5 - 8.5 - 10 - 11

13.5 - 12.5 - 16.5 - 1

15.5 - 6 - 14 - 11

5.5 - 15 - 16.5 - 15.5

15.5 - 16.5 - 14 - 11

17 - 16.5 - 10 - 15.5

39

40

30

20

24

17

18

25

15

12

12

11

14

10

11

6

5

19

25

14

9

8

7

7

19

6

5

6

4

8

4

9

3

2

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
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Back
Number

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Tot.)

Penalties
(each session)

Catches
(Tot.)

Catches
best session

Classification
by sector

Note

14

4

16

17

2

1

9

13

10

3

15

8

11

7

6

5

12

GHIBAUDO Massimiliano

BORAS Mijo

LADAN Boris

SMATANA Juraj

GETOV Georgi

ERMIZIN Alexey

KANARSKY Eugeni

VLASIU Radu

POISHS Kaspars

VILHUTSKYI Bladyslav

DESPALIN Eric

SVOBODA Martin

SILVA Antonio

BAJAN Serghei

GANTUMUR Gan-Erdene

KURMAN Tomasz

KRZYSZCZYK Wojciech

Italy

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovakia

Bulgaria

Russia

Belarus

Romania

Latvia

Ukraine

France

Czech Republic

Portugal

Moldova

Mongolia

Ireland

Poland

17.0

20.5

25.0

25.5

28.5

29.0

30.0

30.5

34.5

35.0

36.0

39.5

49.0

50.0

51.5

54.0

56.5

3 - 1 - 8.5 - 4.5

14 - 2.5 - 3 - 1

1 - 8.5 - 5 - 10.5

11 - 2.5 - 1.5 - 10.5

5 - 5 - 14 - 4.5

5 - 11 - 8.5 - 4.5

8.5 - 8.5 - 8.5 - 4.5

2 - 15.5 - 11 - 2

14 - 8.5 - 1.5 - 10.5

7 - 12.5 - 5 - 10.5

12 - 8.5 - 5 - 10.5

5 - 15.5 - 8.5 - 10.5

14 - 5 - 14 - 16

10 - 15.5 - 14 - 10.5

16.5 - 5 - 14 - 16

8.5 - 12.5 - 17 - 16

16.5 - 15.5 - 14 - 10.5

25

22

33

18

18

18

17

23

14

16

13

15

9

10

8

10

5

12

8

25

6

11

11

9

18

6

10

5

11

4

8

4

9

3

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0
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